
 July 14, 2005

Revenue All Funds Educational
Operations/   
Maintenance Bond/Interest Transportation

Municipal 
Retirement

Fire 
Prevention/  

Safety
Working 

Cash
Local Sources 156,811,816         119,541,281           16,882,033         11,165,478





 July 14, 2005

CONSENT AGENDA ITEM

INVESTMENT SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING
JUNE 2005

(000's)

Investments Average Interest Earnings Amount of Total
Purchased Interest From Investments Interest Earnings Outstanding

Period Ending This Month Rate Matured This Month Fiscal YTD Investments

FISCAL YEAR 2005

JUNE 2005 35,042 3.27% 431 2,153 79,984
MAY 2005 18,900 3.14% 220 1,721 101,887
APRIL 2005 23,567 2.94% 227 1,501 113,573
MARCH 2005 59,406 2.84% 173 1,275 116,787
FEBRUARY 2005 28,857 2.62% 163 1,102 85,188
JANUARY 2005 14,435 2.50% 107 939 82,187
DECEMBER 2004 35,227 2.33% 128 832 93,322
NOVEMBER 2004 66,320 2.10% 164 704 86,959
OCTOBER 2004 23,789 1.87% 312 540 60,489
SEPTEMBER 2004 21,091 1.64% 88 228 72,518
AUGUST 2004 15,097 1.48% 64 140 83,785
JULY 2004 17,477 1.45% 75 75 89,455

 

JUNE 2004 45,964 1.46% 308 1,662 94,465
MAY 2004 23,290 1.32% 457 1,354 118,871
APRIL 2004 18,306 1.23% 85 897 130,846
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